Headline:
Security Symbol:

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities

Subject

Company hame

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Convertible security : share)
Conversion ratio (baht per share)
Conversion date

Allocated for

Ratio (Convertible security : share)
Conversion ratio (baht per share)
Conversion date

Trading date

New shares of JCK to be traded on August 8, 2022

Additional listed shares
JCK INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (JCK)
3,021,315,059.00

3,021,315,059

16,334,207

3,037,649,266.00

3,037,649,266

1.00

Advance Opportunities Fund and Advance Opportunities Fund
1 have exercised the convertible debentures 5,000 units to
13,586,955 common shares.

1:2,717.391

0.368

01-Aug-2022

Advance Opportunities Fund have exercised the convertible
debentures 1,000 units to 2,747,252 common shares.

1:2,747.252
0.364
02-Aug-2022

08-Aug-2022



